
303016 
303017 
303018 
303019 
303020 
303021 
303022 
303023 
303024 
303025 
303026 
303027 
303028 
303029 
303030 
303031 
303032 
303033 

303034 
303035 
303036 
203057. 
9035038 . 
303039 
303040 
303041 
903042 
303043 
303050 
303054 
303055 
303056 
303057 
303059 
303060 
303062 
303063 | 
503064 
503065 
003066 : 
503067 
03068 
005070 
205071 
503072 
005075 
5035074 
005075 
503076 
303077 
.005078 
005079 
.©035080 
503081 
505082 
.505 083 
003084 
.005085 
-603086 
005087 
.0 03088 
.005090 
003091 
005092 
.503093 
603094 
003095 
005096 
.005120. 
005121 
505122 
0031235 
005124 
.303125 
. 503126 
-803127 
505129 

- 003150 
. 505151 
- 005132 
- 905154 
. 503135 
. 005137 

- , 805138 
. 3031359 
. 03140 

Medical Arts Pres. Shop 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Moulder~Oldham Co, 
Moulder-@ldham Co. 
Otis Elevator Co. 
Panama Carbon Co. 
Public Service Co. 
Public Service Co. 
‘0. ©. Robinson 
QO. 4, Robinson 
Sattler Typewriter Co. 
Scott-Kice Company 
Scott-Rice Company 
Mrs. I. A. Searles 
Mrs. Anna Mae Searles 
Service Printing Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Thomas Grocery 
Joe Trower , 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
H. R. Walker 
A. F, Ezzell 
A. F. Ezzell 
Johnson Hdw. Co. 
County Judge. 
Adams Motor Company 
Banner Book Bindery 
.Barnsdall Refg. Co. 
Bates & Company 
Chalmers Elec. Sales Service 
Chalmers Elec. Sales Service 
Continental O11 Company. 
Curtain Frescription Lab. 
Curtain Prescription Lab. 
East Side A,mature Works . 
Basterday's Drug Stor 
Monroe Englett : 
General Tire Sales Co. 
Beatrice Hamilton 
C. A. Hooten 
D. &. Johnson 
Maneke Hausher Ptg. Co. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Opal Mitchell , 
A. E, Moore 
The Ohio O11 Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Company 
Perry Perkins 
Plowman & Burden 
Quality Linen & Towel Sup. Co. 
Rexall Store 
Faye: Ryder 
Lincoln Sallee 
Scargall Paint & Varnish Coa. 
Sinclair Refg. Co. 
Skelly 011 Co. 
Smith Sand Co. 

' Andy Stokes 
Truck Equipment Co. 
Richard Wells 
F. &. Worthington 
County Superintendent 
County Election Board 
County Clerk 
Mrs. Dottie Barton 
Mrs. Effie Brown 
Chandler Materials Co. 
Chalmers Elec. Co. 
Choctaw Goal Company 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co. 
Mrs. Jessie E, Davis 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
First Baptist Church 
Mrs. Flossie Ford 
Keith Drug Store 
Iutteral O11 Co. 
Mrs. Audra McCaslin 
T. E, Montgomery Lbr. Co. 
A. A. Morgan 
Dr. RK. W. Motley 

March 4th, 1940. 

Supplies 
tt 

" 

i" 

Repairs 
Supplies 
Electricity 

Salary 
Expenses 
Repairs 
Supplies. 

Premium 
ft 

Supplies 
Service 

i 

t 

" 

Groceries 
Premium 
Supplies 
Hauling 
Salary 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Supplies & Repairs 
Supplies 
Motor Oil . 
Repairs & Supplies 

‘Supplies & Repairs 
" 
tt 

Prescriptions 

Repairs & Labor 
Drugs 
Hauling 
Supplies 
Board 
Labor 
Salary 
Supplies 

Salary 
Labor 
Supplies 
Service 
Labor 
Lumber | 
Service 
Drugs 
Salary 

Supplies 
uw 

tt 

Li 

Postage 
Supplies 
Labor 
Repairs 
Payroll 

“tt 

Scholarship 
rT) 

Supplies 
Repairs 
Coal 
Supplies 
Scholarship 
Service 

Supplies 

Rent 
Scholarship 
Drugs i 
Supplies 
Scholarship 
Supplies 
Groceries 

Salary _ 

5248 
52.95 
18-50 
29.00 
5675 

350-00 
1.00 
deol 

200.00 
25200 
290 
1.15 
8.42 
1.25 
1.00 

249.00 
9200 
2.10 
03D 

-1.80 
12.535 
8.00 
1.00 
960 

35 000 
500.00 
25-00 
28.40 

875 «00 
3041 
9.00 

41.80 
29 41 
55-49 
7240 

29.12 
4.50 

- 0S 
16.04 
26 00 
50200 

162.52 
59-00 

- 960 
125.00 
86.00 
7790 

110.00 
15.00 
18.36 
28.80 
9-60 
7-90 
5e00 

27220 
110.00 
285255 

4.06 
20.98 
55020 
2208 

100.00 
158.14 

5220 
20.00 

846.67 
570.00 

2694.16 
8-00 — 
8.00 

16 28 
28.49 
51.50 
18.65 
8.00 
1.50 
2 0d4 
9240 
5-50 
800 

35-05 
42.90 
8.00 
228 

7200 
325.00 

13 | 


